
 
CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL ALIGARH 

Date Sheet of First Summative Assessment 2024-25 
Examination of non–formal subjects for class K.G-I to II from date 20/09/24 to 27/09/24 in their respective periods and school timings as usual. 

 
Non-Formal Exams 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Main Formal Exams 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
(ALL THE WORK DONE IN BOOKS AND COPIES) 

 

Note: Studies leave: 28, 30, 2, 3, 5, 8, 10 and 11 
Examination timings: Arrival time as usual and Departure time: 10.00 a.m.  

School will be re-open on 14 October Monday 2024.   

Result will be given Dt. on 19 October Saturday 2024 Timings: 8.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m. 

DATE DAY KG - I KG - II I II 
20/09/24 Friday - - Urdu 

 
Urdu 

 

21/09/24 Saturday - - General Knowledge General Knowledge 

23/09/24 Monday - - M. Sci.  M. Sci.  

24/09/24 Tuesday English 
Reading 

 

English  
dictation  

Reading/W/Recitation 

English  
dictation  

Reading/W/Recitation 

English  
dictation  

Reading/W/Recitation 
25/09/24 Wednesday English 

Writing 
Hindi 

 dictation  
Reading/W/Recitation 

Hindi 
 dictation  

Reading/W/Recitation 

Hindi 
 dictation  

Reading/W/Recitation 
26/09/24 Thursday English 

Recitation 
Drawing 

 
Drawing Drawing 

27/09/24 Friday English dictation  Computer Computer Computer 

DATE DAY Nursery KG-I KG-II I II 

01/10/24 Tuesday GK/Drawing G.K  English English English 

04/10/24 Friday Hindi Rhymes 

English Rhymes 
Drawing Hindi Hindi Hindi 

07/10/24 Monday Math  English Science Science Science 

09/10/24 Wednesday English Math Math Math Math 



 
 

 


